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Shavings- Per Bag List
by Circuit #62919

#62919; 2019 CCHA Show #6; Tulare Ag Center

Responsible Party Count

Total: 75.00
Amount

Amount: $900.00

Adkison; Judith
Bieker; Greg J
Ellison; Erin
Emmons; Ron
Haskins; Shannon
Klesper; Kathryn
Leatherman; Chance
Lindsey; Karisma
M Bar C Farms Inc
Robinson; Ted
Rome; Sally
Roye; C. Michelle
Western; Sandy
White Tail Ranch PH

00.3
00.3
00.21
00.41
00.3
00.3
00.2
00.2
00.2
00.8
00.8
00.2
00.5
00.8

00.63$
00.63$
00.441$
00.861$
00.63$
00.63$
00.42$
00.42$
00.42$
00.69$
00.69$
00.42$
00.06$
00.69$


